THE NEW
STARPAD LED
FLOODLIGHT
SE7071T1C




TC SELECTABLE COLOUR

3000K | 5000K
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Durable low profile
die-cast aluminium body High performance
breather

Application: Commercial and residential
exterior spaces, great for security and
general area illumination

Design:

« Versatile 15, 30, 50
and 100 watt models

« Stylish black, white
or silver powder
coat finish

« Durable low-profile
die-cast aluminium
body

« Pre-wired with rubber
flex and integral conftrol

gear for easy termination
Pre-wired with rubber flex
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Performance:

« |P65

« ta50

* Robust IKO7 design

« 100 degree asymmetric beam distribution
« High efficiency SMD LED optical system

« RCM regis’rered@
Dimensions
Model No. L1, 12 x W x H (mm)

SE7071/15TC/WH 153, 99 x 1563 x 33

SE7071/15TC/SL 153, 99 x 153 x 33

W SE7071/15TC/BK 153, 99 x 153 x 33
SE7071/30TC/WH 204, 135 x 207 x 36

o SE7071/30TC/SL 204, 135 x 207 x 36

SE7071/30TC/BK 204, 135 x 207 x 36
SE7071/50TC/WH 246, 171 x 261 x 39
SE7071/50TC/SL 246,171 x 261 x 39
SE7071/50TC/BK 246,171 x 261 x 39
SE7071/100TC/WH 290, 207 x 342 x 40
SE7071/100TC/SL 290, 207 x 342 x 40
SE7071/100TC/BK 290, 207 x 342 x 40
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THE NEW

STARPAD LED
FLOODLIGHT

SE7071T1C

ORDERING SPECIFICATION

Model No.

SE7071/15TC/WH
SE7071/15TC/SL
SE7071/15TC/BK
SE7071/30TC/WH
SE7071/30TC/SL
SE7071/30TC/BK
SE7071/50TC/WH
SE7071/50TC/SL
SE7071/50TC/BK
SE7071/100TC/WH
SE7071/100TC/SL
SE7071/100TC/BK

Wattage (W)

15W
15W
15W
30W
30W
30W
S0W
S50W
S50W
100W
100W
100W

Lumens (Im)

1300/1350Im
1300/1350Im
1300/1350lm
2550/2700lm
2550/2700lm
2550/2700lm
4250/4500lm
4250/4500Im
4250/4500lm
8500/2000Im
8500/9000Im
8500/9000Im

Warranty - 3 years commercial use, 5 year residential use

i‘eﬂ

=
N

LT

\ Lighting Council

AUSTRALIA MEMBER

Colour

White
Silver
Black
White
Silver
Black
White
Silver
Black
White
Silver
Black

Dimensions
L1, L2 x W x H (mm)

153,
153,
1583,
204,
204,
204,
246,
246,
246,
290,
290,
290,

99 x 153 x 33

99 x 153 x 33

99 x 153 x 33

135 x 207 x 36
135 x 207 x 36
135 x 207 x 36
171 x 261 x 39
171 x 261 x 39
171 x 261 x 39
207 x 342 x 40
207 x 342 x 40
207 x 342 x 40
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